
Contact Details

Call us on +64 9 888 4512

Claims claims@withagile.com

Accounts nzaccounts@withagile.com

Department Email

Aviation aviation@withagile.com

Casualty casualtynz@withagile.com

Cyber cyber@withagile.com

Drones drones@withagile.com

Financial Lines finlinesnz@withagile.com

New Zealand team

Liz Geden Country Head, New Zealand liz@withagile.com

Jordan Blair Underwriter - Liability jordan@withagile.com

Anna Stuart Claims Manager anna@withagile.com

Mike Dalton Global Head of Aviation, Head of Underwriting mike@withagile.com

Jamie Connor Head of Aviation - Australia & New Zealand jamie@withagile.com

Nathan Sommer Global Head of Casualty nathan@withagile.com

James Crowther Head of Emerging Risks james@withagile.com

Clive Davidson Global Head of Finlines clive@withagile.com
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